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Club Address

City

Province

Club Website

Club email address

President Name

President Email

Head Coach Name

Head Coach Email

Director Name

Vice President

Email

Director Name

Treasurer

Email

Director Name

Secretary

Email

Director Name

Registrar

Email

Director Name

Position

Email

Director Name

Position

Email

Director Name

Position

Email

Director Name

Position

Email rebekahandthomas@hotmail.com

Steve Noseworthy

noseworthy1973@live.com

www.teamunify.com/Home.jsp?team=canmpm

kwalsh@stewartmckelvey.com

Dylan Rogers

Director at Large / Communications

dylanrogers@nlesd.ca

Jody Pelley

Director at Large / Social Committee

duffy.earle@gmail.com

gerald.costigan@gmail.com

calla@warp.nfld.net

Mount Pearl Marlins
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Anica Stowe

anicajean@hotmail.com

2020-21 CLUB INFORMATION

Gerald Costigan

126 Smallwodd Dr. 

Mount Pearl

NL, A1N 1C4

marlinsswimoffice@gmail.com

Director at Large / Fundraising 

dahna9127@hotmail.com

Kim Walsh

John Goodland

Director at Large / Chair of Officials

goodlandjw@gmail.com

Duffy Earle

Calla Butler

Dahna Hong
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